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SPRING 2021 PROGRAM ITINERARIES
Cyprus-Based Programs
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(All itineraries are subject to changes)

Jan.

Feb.

Marr.

Apr.

May.

Jun.

21-22
23

24
25-28
29

26-28

16-18
23
26-7

10-14
17-1

Th-F
Sa

Su
M-Th

Th
F-Su

Th
F-Su

M-F

Sa
Su

M-Tu

Tu

Students Arrive
Orientation Presentation

Welcome Dinner

Nicosia City & Archaeological Museum Tours

Orientation Activities
Troodos (Day Trip)

Classes Start
Famagusta — Kyrenia (Day Trip)
Last Day of Add/Drops

Holiday — Green Monday
Holiday — Greek National Day
Paphos (Weekend Trip)

Holiday — Cyprus National Day
Ayia Napa (Weekend Trip)
Last Day of Classes & Course Withdrawals

Spring Recess — Free Days

Holiday — Labor Day
Holiday — Orthodox Easter
Study Week

Final Exams

Farewell Dinner
Students Depart



